
Consecration to St. Joseph 
September 30, 2021 ~ November 1, 2021 

Syllabus 

Consecration readings live streamed after daily Mass at 6:30 pm (exception,Tues, Sat & Sun) 

Thursday, September 23 - Opening Meeting 6:30 pm 

 Meet Leaders, Youtube with Fr. Calloway 

Day 1 - Thursday, September 30  

 Sing the Song of St. Joseph 

 Why Consecration to St. Joseph pgs. 13-14 / Discussion 

 Sing St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue reading pgs. 247-248 “Veni, Sancte Spiritus” (Come Holy Spirit) 

Day 2 – Friday, October 1 

 Litany of St. Joseph readings pgs. 15-16 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue reading pgs. 233-240 

Day 3 – Saturday, October 2 (after Mass) 

 Litany readings pgs. 17-18 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 100-108 

Day 4 – Sunday, October 3 (after each Mass) 

 Litany readings pgs. 19-20 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 226-229 

Day 5 – Monday, October 4 

 Litany readings pgs. 21-22 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 153-155 

Day 6 – Tuesday, October 5 (begin at 5:20 pm before Mass) 

 Litany readings pgs. 23-24 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 83-85 

Day 7 – Wednesday, October 6 

 Litany readings pgs. 25-26 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 121-124 

Day 8 – Thursday, October 7 

 Sing the Song of St. Joseph 

 Litany readings pgs. 27-28 

 Sing Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Fr. Cam summary of first week 

 MC led interactive group discussion 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 85-93 



Day 9 – Friday, October 8 

 Litany readings pgs. 29-30 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 139-141 

Day 10 – Saturday, October 9 (after Mass) 

 Litany readings pgs. 31-32 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 108-111 

Day 11 – Sunday, October 10 (after each Mass) 

 Litany readings pgs. 33-34 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 115-121 

Day 12 – Monday, October 11 

 Litany readings pgs. 35-36 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 125-127 

Day 13 – Tuesday, October 12 (begin at 5:20 pm before Mass) 

 Litany readings pgs. 37-38 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 127-136 

Day 14 – Wednesday, October 13 

 Litany readings pgs. 39-40 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 159-169 

Day 15 – Thursday, October 14 

 Sing the Song of St. Joseph 

 Litany readings pgs. 41-42 

 Sing Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Fr. Cam summary of second week 

 MC led interactive group discussion 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 180-187 

Day 16 – Friday, October 15 

 Litany readings pgs. 43-44 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 141-153 

Day 17 – Saturday, October 16 (after Mass) 

 Litany readings pgs. 45-46 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 136-138 

Day 18 – Sunday, October 17 (after each Mass) 

 Litany readings pgs. 47-48 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 157-159 



Day 19 – Monday, October 18 

 Litany readings pgs. 49-50 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 113-114 

Day 20 – Tuesday, October 19 (begin at 5:20 pm before Mass) 

 Litany readings pgs. 51-52 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 200-202 

Day 21 – Wednesday, October 20 

 Litany readings pgs. 53-54 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 172-180 

Day 22 – Thursday, October 21 

 Sing the Song of St. Joseph 

 Litany readings pgs. 55-56  

 Sing Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Fr. Cam summary of third week 

 MC led interactive group discussion 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 94-96 

Day 23 – Friday, October 22 

 Litany readings pgs. 57-58 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 171-172 

Day 24 – Saturday, October 23 (after Mass) 

 Litany readings pgs. 59-60 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 217-218 

Day 25 – Sunday, October 24 (after each Mass) 

 Litany readings pgs. 61-62 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 169-170 

Day 26 – Monday, October 25 

 Litany readings pgs. 63-64 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 189-190 

Day 27 – Tuesday, October 26 (begin at 5:20 pm before Mass) 

 Litany readings pgs. 65-66 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 191-199 

Day 28 – Wednesday, October 27 

 Litany readings pgs. 67-68 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 215-216 



Day 29 – Thursday, October 28 

 Sing the Song of St. Joseph 

 Litany readings pgs. 69-70  

 Sing Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Fr. Cam summary of fourth week 

 MC led interactive group discussion 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 203-206 

Day 30 – Friday, October 29 

 Litany readings pgs. 71-72 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 206-215 

Day 31 – Saturday, October 30 (after Mass) 

 Litany readings pgs. 73-74 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 219-226 

Day 32 – Sunday, October 31 (after each Mass) 

 Litany readings pgs. 75-76 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Homework – continue readings pgs. 97-100 

Day 33 – Monday, November 1 All Saints Day    Day of Consecration  

 Reading pgs. 77-78 

 Recite St. Joseph Litany pgs. 233-234 

 Read Consecration pg. 79-80  

 Pray an Act of Consecration to St. Joseph pg. 235-239 

 Mass 

 Certificate signing with Priest 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


